

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1008/2017

State Of Raj And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Mahendra Nath Sharma

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Vigyan Shah, Additional Advocate General.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sarnash Saini, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

20/05/2025

List after four weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/121